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R | RKREE g A B
200 86. 4

199 86. 1

198 85.8 1 1
197 85.5

196 85.3 2 9
195 85.0 11 2
194 84.7 13 6
193 84. 4 19 3
192 84.1 22 7
191 83.8 29 4
190 83.5 33 7
189 83.3 40 4
188 83.0 44 20
187 82.17 64 17
186 82. 4 81 21
185 82.1 102 19
184 81.8 121 25
183 81.5 146 24
182 81.3 170 34
181 81.0 204 39
180 80.7 243 48
179 80. 4 291 46
178 80.1 337 52
177 79.8 389 63
176 79.5 452 73
175 79.3 525 94
174 79.0 619 817
173 78.7 706 95
172 78. 4 801 94
171 78.1 895 109
170 77.8 1004 140
169 77.5 1144 148
168 77.3 1292 132
167 77.0 1424 152
166 76.7 1576 153
165 76. 4 1729 172
164 76.1 1901 201
163 75.8 2102 201
162 75.5 2303 214
161 75.3 2517 211
160 75.0 2728 230
159 T4.7 2958 258
158 T4.4 3216 292
157 T4.1 3508 295
156 73.8 3803 312
155 73.5 4115 338
154 73.3 4453 306
153 73.0 4759 341
152 72.17 5100 364
151 72.4 5464 415

R | FEME| B & #
150 72 .1 5879 402
149 71.8 6281 401
148 71.5 6682 439
147 71.3 7121 425
146 71.0 7546 451
145 70.7 7997 504
144 70. 4 8501 493
143 70. 1 89904 542
142 69.8 9536 676
141 69.5 10112 579
140 69.3 10691 603
139 69.0 11294 650
138 68.7 11944 6456
137 68. 4 12589 662
136 68. 1 132561 678
135 67.8 13929 696
134 67.5 14625 711
133 67.3 15336 769
132 67.0 16106 806
131 66.7 16911 833
130 66. 4 17744 790
129 66 .1 185634 856
128 65.8 19390 869
127 65.5 20259 963
126 65.3 21222 919
125 65.0 22141 980
124 64.7 23121 9456
123 64. 4 24066 1003
122 64 .1 25069 1032
121 63.8 26101 1106
120 63.5 27207 1040
119 63.3 28247 1100
118 63.0 29347 1141
117 62.7 30488 12156
116 62. 4 31703 1201
115 62.1 32904 1203
114 61.8 34107 1200
113 61.5 356307 1280
112 61.3 36587 12656
111 61.0 37852 1374
110 60.7 39226 1313
109 60. 4 40539 1301
108 60. 1 41840 1373
107 59. 8 43213 1450
106 59.5 44663 1476
105 59.3 46139 1536
104 59. 0 47675 15614
103 58.7 49189 1477
102 58. 4 50666 15658
101 58. 1 52224 1686

BR | REME| B & A B
100 57.8 53910 16256
99 57.5 55535 1669
98 57.3 57204 1658
97 57.0 58862 1716
96 56.7 60578 18256
95 56. 4 62403 17568
94 56. 1 64161 1894
93 55.8 66055 1879
92 55.5 67934 1879
91 55.3 69813 1877
90 55.0 71690 1871
89 54.7 73561 1954
88 54.4 75515 1971
87 54.1 77486 2009
86 53.8 79495 2114
85 53.5 81609 2118
84 53.3 837217 2134
83 53.0 85861 2036
82 52.17 87897 2101
81 52. 4 89998 2271
80 52.1 92269 2292
79 51.8 94561 2252
78 51.5 96813 2319
117 51.3 99132 2369
76 51.0| 101501 2338
75 50.7| 103839 2340
74 50.4| 106179 2384
73 50.1| 108563 2476
72 49.8| 111039 2495
71 49.5| 113534 2479
70 49.3| 116013 25613
69 49.0| 118526 2568
68 48.7| 121094 25672
67 48. 4| 123666 2616
66 48.1| 126282 2622
65 47.8| 128904 2656
64 47.5| 131460 2680
63 47.3| 134140 2691
62 47.0| 136831 2712
61 46.7| 139543 2672
60 46.4| 142215 2667
59 46. 1| 144882 2806
58 45.8| 147688 2754
57 45.5| 150442 2866
56 45.3| 153308 2843
55 45.0| 156151 2921
54 44.7| 159072 2806
53 44.4| 161878 2833
52 44. 1| 164711 2834
51 43.8| 167545 2836

BR | REME| B #
50 43.5| 170381 2791
49 43.3| 173172 2840
48 43.0| 176012 2843
47 42.7| 178855 2782
46 42. 4| 181637 2774
45 42. 1| 184411 2853
44 41.8| 187264 2778
43 41.5| 190042 2774
42 41.3| 192816 2751
41 41.0| 195567 2701
40 40.7| 198268 2634
39 40.4| 200902 2688
38 40.1| 203590 2605
37 39.8| 206195 2422
36 39.5| 208617 2481
35 39.3| 211098 2492
34 39.0| 213590 2446
33 38.7| 216036 2332
32 38.4| 218368 2181
31 38.1| 220549 2098
30 37.8| 222647 2172
29 37.5| 224819 2027
28 37.3| 226846 1878
27 37.0| 228724 1778
26 36.7| 230502 1715
25 36.4| 232217 1596
24 36.1| 233813 1561
23 35.8| 2356374 1364
22 35.5| 236738 1321
21 35.3| 2380569 1224
20 35.0| 239283 1074
19 34.7| 240357 964
18 34.4] 241321 868
17 34.1| 242189 800
16 33.8| 242989 711
15 33.5| 243700 573
14 33.3| 244273 609
13 33.0| 244882 406
12 32.7| 245288 3568
11 32.4| 245646 310
10 32.1| 245956 210

9 31.8| 246166 213
8 31.5| 246379 112
7 31.3| 246491 118
6 31.0| 246609 94
5 30.7| 246703 46
4 30.4| 246749 47
3 30.1| 246796 6
2 29.8| 246802 30
1 29.5

0 29.3| 246832 59




